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Schiefabend der Jugend

Am 05.02.2026 Wertung 150 Teiler

Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni

Entfellner, Kilian
Katharina, HaBIberger
Hager, Sebastian
Greimel Simon

Loider Florian

Loider , Verena
Melhorn Anna

Loider, Hannes

Entfellner, Magdalena
Hager, Sebastian
Loider Florian

Voit, Leni

Greimel Simon

Loider , Verena
Entfellner, Kilian
Loider, Hannes
Mehlhorn Anna
Katharina, HaBIberger

Loider Florian
Voit, Leni
Entfellner,
Magdalena
Griemel Simon
Hager, Sebastian
Loider , Verena
Entfellner, Kilian
Loider, Hannes
Melhorn Anna

Katharina,
HaBlberger

Ringe
91 95
87 83
77 78
73 78
69 71
80 58
58 72
52 63
59 51
52 54
Blattl
59,2
83,2
150,7
153,4
160,7
196,0
221,3
307,3
317,0
348.,9
Wertung

97,6
190,0

159,6
186,4
4221
225,4
9.999,9

393,7

186
170
155
151
140
138
130
115
110
106

106,2
196,6

194,5

9.999,9
293,5
9.999,9

446,6

150,7
153,4

130,8

160,7
190,0
196,0
221,3
307,3

317

348,9



